
Competition Individual Handicap Cup Round Final Referee Ian Wagstaff

Date Thursday 11th May 2023 Best of 7 Marker Phil Parkin

Frame 1 Start Time 7:30 pm End Time 8:00 pm Recorder Phil Parkin

Player
Name Sati Virdi Score 0 Player

Name James Walsh Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 18 Handicap 35

* 1 1 19 1 1 36

1 7 8 27 1 6 1 8 44
1 7 8 52
+4 56
1 3 1 6 1 12 68
1 1 69
1 1 70

1 3 4 74

1 7 1 9 83

Frame 2 Start Time 8:00 pm End Time 8:30 pm

Player
Name James Walsh Score 1 Player

Name Sati Virdi Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 35 Handicap 18
* +4 39 1 5 1 7 23
1 1 40 1 7 8 35
1 6 1 7 1 16 56 1 7 1 6 15 43

1 5 1 7 1 7 22 78 1 1 51

1 5 6 84 1 1 50



Frame 3 Start Time 8:30 pm End Time 9:05 pm

Player
Name Sati Virdi Score 0 Player

Name James Walsh Score 2
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 18 Handicap 35
* 1 5 1 6 13 31 +5 40
1 3 1 5 36 1 7 1 7 1 7 24 64
1 7 1 9 45 1 6 7 71
1 1 46 +4 75

1 1 47 1 6 1 6 14 89

1 7 8 55 4 4 93
2 2 57

+4 61

3 3 64

Frame 4 Start Time 9:20 pm End Time 9:45 pm

Player
Name James Walsh Score 3 Player

Name Sati Virdi Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

Handicap 35 Handicap 18

* 1 7 1 9 44 1 3 1 5 10 28

1 7 8 52 1 5 1 7 14 42
1 7 8 60
1 7 8 68
1 1 69
1 3 1 7 12 81
1 7 8 89

1 1 90

1 4 5 95

Player
Name James Walsh Score 4 Player

Name Sati Virdi Score 0

Visit Details Key:
1 7 1 5 Red Black Red Blue +4 Points received from Foul or Miss


